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RobeRt
Khan

Sales Representative
www.robertkhan.ca
Dir. 416.319.3655

4600Sq.ft.CustomBuilt
Home!! Large 50 Ft X
240Ft.Lot! 5Bedrooms!
6 Bathrooms! 10’
Ceilings! Thermador
Appliance Package!
TARIONWarranty!!

Open HOuse sat & sun 2-4pm – 1825 appleview Rd. pickeRing

$1,548,000
Realty executive Plus

Ltd. brokerage

Alex leClerC
Branding consultant

aleclerc@yrmg.com
905-943-6109

Willen TAm
Branding consultant

wtam@yrmg.com
905-943-6119

VOTE FOR YOUR FAVOURITE IN REAL ESTATE
IN THE 2015 READERS’ CHOICE AWARDS!
Choose your favourite:

visit Yorkregion.com or find the section in this week’s newspaper to

CAST YOUR BALLOT!

•Real Estate Agent
•Real Estate Team

•Real Estate Brokerage
•Mortgage Broker

# “1” IN CANADA “9” CONSECUTIVE YEARS!***
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CENTURY 21 LEADING EDGE REALTY INC.,
Brokerage

905-947-9300
905-471-2121

Independently Owned & Operated

David Houghton
Sales Representative

Derek Houghton
Broker

Karen Harvey
CPA, CGA
Broker

Sylvia Houghton
Sales Representative

*** 1982 - 1990 INClUSIVE CENTURY 21 CANADA.

RealtoR
* Sales Representative ** Broker
Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale

CENTURY 21 LEADING EDGE, Brokerage
C21UNIONVILLE@GMAIL.COM • www.sylviahoughton.ca

Stouffville, CuStom Home on 68X210ft lot ~ $1,198,000
Huge Custom Kit W/Centre Island B/I Butler Pantry travertine Floors and Soap Stone Counters, Mn Flr office W/
Hrdwd, liv Rm W/Hrdwd and Picture Window, amazing Great Room W/Hrdwood Pot lights and W/o to Indoor
betz Pool, 4 large Bdrms, Mbdrm W/4Pce ensuite and W/I Closet, Finished Bsmnt W/Woodburning Stove B/I oak
entertainment Unit and Heated Floors, 8X20 Garage In Backyard, Flat Ceilings and Pot lights, Whirlpool tub, Hot tub
Heated Jewel Stone around Custom Indoor Pool, tiki Hut Wet Bar and Sauna. Derek Houghton** 905-947-9300.

Swan lake beCkonS you!! ~ $599,000
Recently updated 2 bedroom + 2 baths. Updated kitchen with quartz countertops &
ceramic backsplash, huge great room with walk out to balcony. 2 Parking spots. Walk
to shopping & all amenities. Featuring pool & tennis court & more!! Call Sylvia* or
Dave* Houghton, 905-947-9300

50 tHe boardwalk – unit 201 Open
HOuse

sat &
sun

2-4pm

Sold…
multiple offerS,

over aSking
Dave Houghton* 905-947-9300

181 trail ridge

previouS ballantry model Home - for leaSe $2,300/m
Wismer community, 4 bdrms, 2,530sq. ft., upgrades
galore, bright home w/ oversized windows, upgraded
kitchen w/granite ctrs., s/s Kitchenaid appl., custom
backsplash, undermount lighting, potlights, hdwd flrs
on main & staircase/landings, upgraded berber carpet,
crown mouldings, main flr. laundry w/garage access (extra
wide garage). Call Karen Harvey** 905-947-9300

100 HawkSbury rd.

12226 tentH line

liSted by...
“Sylvia HougHton”

Sold by….
“Sylvia HougHton”

tHank you
brigitte and peter.

p.S. top $$
p.S. “5” offerS later….

StepS to markHam main St. ~ $359,000
Boutique condo in the heart of Markham!! 2 bedrooms + 2 baths. Recent upgrades
include hardwood floors & fresh paint. open concept with large great room. Walk to Go,
shopping, restaurants & more!! Call Sylvia* or Dave* Houghton, 905-947-9300

30 wilSon St. unit 310 Open
HOuse

sat &
sun

2-4pm

40 wembley ave

$4,098,000

$719,000

Sold

Sold

Open
HOuse

sun
2-4pm

SUNDAY JANUARY 31ST, 2-4 PM

Paul & Karen
Kahkonen

Sales Representatives

Direct: 416-930-2077
Office: 905-642-8870

$979,000

Live the Wyndance Dream! Elegant 4 bdrm bungaloft,
3,100+sq ft (premium lot backing onto pond) Major
Reno’s ‘11, Formal Liv & Din Rm, Entertainer’s Gourmet Kit
w granite island, s/s appl, heated fl, bkfst nook w w/o to
covered stone patio, Open to above Great Rm w stone f/p,
Mstr Bdrm w 5pc Ens. Loft w 2 bdrms, Custom Laun &
Mud Rms, Platinum Club Link Membership. MLS N3402147

54 COUNTRY CLUB CRES., UXBRIDGE

www.KahkonenGroup.com

OpenHOpenHousesouses
This Weekend

your local ONLINE business directory

goldbook.caConnecting you 24/7.

Concerns about your newspaper delivery?
Please let us know. We’re here to help. 

Connect with us at 1-855-853-5613  or  yrcustomerservice@yrmg.com

This message
brought to you as a

community service of 
York Region Media Group

905-726-2149
www.bbbsy.ca

A little
time can
make a
HUGE

difference
in a child’s

life!

One of our
many exciting
programs is

sure to fit your
schedule


